DAN-BAG

PAPER

Certificate of Compliance

Company

Danbag Paper Solutions A/S
H.C. @rsteds Vej 22

7800 Skive

CVR. Nr. 32260705

Article

6748 “Stabburet” Pglsepapir 125x166 mm — 38 g/m? white greaseproof

Use

Dry, moist and fatty foodstuffs from -18 — 50°

Legislation

EU regulation 1935/2004

EU Directive 2023/2006 (Good Manufacturing Practice)

Declaration

Danbag Paper Solutions A/S declares

That the article mentioned above complies with the legislation mentioned above
That our company is registered by The Danish Veterinary and Food Administration

That all articles meant for direct food contact are produced with virgin fibre material
That there is traceability from production to customer

e o @

Skive, d. 14.10.2024

Lars Mark
Managing Director

SOLUTIONS




